Matricula
508177
508220
508533
497214
471006
508007
503825
506807
508161
488364
508208
508018
486162
487287
490632
479250
487157
500694
484715
507973
508105
484706
491313
508086
508322
497997
505099
472780
498043
485794
495805
475616
472391
507800
492354
492354
491677
496965
498042
508004
487889
508185
482782
506418
505007
506391
506811

COMARCA DE SAO JOAO PARANA

Nome

ACKILIS ORIANA PUTTOV

ADELAR MONTEIRO BARRETO
ADRIANA MARA LUNKES BOLDRINI
Adriano Clever Sganzerla

ADRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA LEMES
ALESSANDRA HELENA KUHN
ALEXANDRA CAROLINA QUIRINO
ALINE MACHADO EIRAS STOFELLA
ANA LUIZA PINTO TORRES
ANDERSON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
angelita bach

ANGELO FELIPE SILVA

BIANCA GUIOMAR COMIRAN

BRUNA BALSANO

BRUNA BASSI DOS SANTOS

BRUNO BERTONCELLI SOSSAI
CAROLINA DIAS BATISTA

CAROLINE MARQUES DOS SANTOS
CORINA CAVALCANTI DE SALES
CYNTHIA PELUZZO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL ANTONIO DA SILVEIRA VERAS
Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello
DEYVISON GOUVEIA DA SILVA ALVES DE LIMA
DIEGO ERNESTO OLIVEIRA POSSO
DIENIFFER GASPARETTO

DOUGLAS DORDAL

DOUGLAS JEAN DE OLIVEIRA

DUNIA STEFANI JESUS DE LIMA
EDUARDO SUDOL FORBICI

ELIANNE VANISSE MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO
ELISMARI KATIALINE DOMANOVSKI
ELIZETE BARBETTO RIBEIRO
EVANDRO FERREIRA CAMARGO
FABIANA FABRICIO PEREIRA

FABIO EGIDIO DA SILVA REIS

FABIO EGIDIO DA SILVA REIS

FELIPE AUGUSTO JOSE DA SILVA SARDINHA
FELIPE PEREIRA JUCA

FRANCIELE MAHARA DE BRITO KULA
GABRIEL ZOTTIS

Gabriela Amorim Paviani

GIOVANA DOS SANTOS BARONI
HELEN CRISTINE FERREIRA

HELENA MARIA CLEMENTE DE FREITAS
HERICA DE FATIMA DIAS

Isabela Campos Rodrigues

ISABELA LUJAN VICTORIO

Confirmado
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502692
487104
506829
508144
496737
497199
473396
491920
496725
496434
476300
503900
487289
492542
490152
491220
502127
504394
506414
508449
508149
508030
483706
496954
508181
488134
508095
508498
472909
497311
507495
508127
506459
508023
508069
488622
473675
508002
473715
498005
504607
496967
508175
494738
508250
485312
506863
502534
470602
486856

ISADORA DE SOUZA FONSECA BARBOSA
Jackson Roberto Guzzi
JACQUELINE ROSA FERREIRA LEITE
JAQUELINE MARIA RYNDACK

JESSICA FERNANDES LUVISETI

JESSICA LARISSA ANDRADE DA CRUZ
JESSIKA LUFT

JESSYCA GONCALVES VIEIRA

JOSE IGOR MENON VILARINS

JOYCE GARCIA NAVES

JULIA GLERIA GNANN

JULIANA MARIA DE MELLO RODRIGUES
JULIANA PERRONI

Juliane Moreira Rocha

JULIANE ZELINDA NODARI

JULIO CESAR CORREIA RIBEIRO FILHO
JULIO ROQUE SOBOTA

KARINA MATHEUS TEIXEIRA SUPLANO
KARLA MARIA DALL ARCIPETRE PEREIRA
KAROLINE LETICIA ROSA DA SILVA
KETLEIN JANAINA TUSSET MATTIAZZI
LAERCIO RAFAEL SCHNEIDER

LAILA WITES BOLZAN GUIMARAES OLIVEIRA
LAIS MEDEIROS DANTAS

LARISSA PAGGI CARLETTO

LARISSA ROCETI BOTAN

laura vitti gimenes nogueira

LEONARDO LONGHI

LEYDIANNE APARECIDA MARTINS
LORRAYNI DE CASTRO ROSIN

Lucas Menegazzo Gunha

LUIS RENATO CAMILO DE SOUZA
MAIRA HELENA MICHELETTI GOMIDE
MARCO AURELIO LOPES PODGURSKI FILHO
MARIA APARECIDA DEMARCHI MARIANO
maria luiza marussi silva

MARIA ROSA FRON VIEIRA SCHELESTING
Mariana Bordiga Polez

MARIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTQOS
MARIANA ROSSI SIMOES BALTAZAR
MARINA SANTOS GONCALVES
MARIJORIE TEIXEIRA FRANCO JOSE
MARLENE RAK

MATHEUS PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
MIGUEL MARQUES FRANCISCO

NADIA CAROLINA BRENCIS GUIMARAES
PRISCILA DAYANE PITANGA DE MELO
RAIANY ELEN RAMOS DO NASCIMENTO
RAIANY NATIELY NUNES VIEIRA
RENATO RAFAEL GRICZYNSKI
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493643
473576
507150
483782
490828
497202
506810
494022
486504
507352
508249
497578
484268
504994
506153

RODOLFO GONGALVES DE AGUIAR
RONALDO GIMENEZ MONTEIRO

Rozana Cristina Machado

SERGIO PEREIRA BORGES

SIMONE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
Tamires Guedes

THAISA RISSI FERNANDES

VALMIR ANTONIO ALVES

VICTOR LEONARDO SANT"ANNA FALCE DE MACEDO
VITOR HUGO DE ASSIS GOMES

VITORIA BRANDINO

VIVIANE ROSANA CANABARRO
WILLIAN KELVIN GUEMBITZKI

YAGO ROBERTO LOPES CORREIA LIMA
YNGRID PEREIRA MAGALHAES BOTELHO
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